
DE BEIL Philippe 120 0 84 22 3,82 13 70 DEBUSSCHER Chris 220 2 220 22 10,00 47 100
CAUDRON Danny 90 0 36 18 2,00 10 40 GHYSSELS Patrick 90 2 90 18 5,00 20 100
VAN DELSEN Edgard 60 0 34 15 2,27 9 57 JACOBS Patrick 90 2 90 15 6,00 30 100

0 56 6 100

DECOCK Stephan 300 0 109 9 12,11 49 36 VERBRUGGHE Pol 220 2 220 9 24,44 86 100
LOUAGIE Bjorn 90 0 56 17 3,29 11 62 VERBRUGGHE Philip 120 2 120 17 7,06 22 100
COUSSEMENT Wim 60 0 33 13 2,54 11 55 VROMANT Marc 60 2 60 13 4,62 13 100

0 51 6 100

DUJARDIN Luc 120 0 100 13 7,69 47 83 JACQUEMYN Tony 120 2 120 13 9,23 39 100
DEMOOR Danny 90 2 90 22 4,09 19 100 SAEY Etienne 120 0 107 22 4,86 22 89
BROUWERS Luc 60 0 50 14 3,57 11 83 VANDEPUT Rudy 90 2 90 14 6,43 17 100

2 89 4 96

STANDAERT Peter 160 0 89 7 12,71 50 56 VANDEKEERE Bert 220 2 220 7 31,43 85 100
STANDAERT Arthur 90 0 67 13 5,15 19 74 POPPE Rudy 90 2 90 13 6,92 40 100
COSYNS Marc 60 2 60 15 4,00 13 100 WERBROUCK Luc 90 0 61 15 4,07 15 68

2 77 4 89

DECLERCK Gilbert 220 0 202 12 16,83 67 92 HIMPE Jean 160 2 160 12 13,33 43 100
PIETERS Ronny 120 1 120 26 4,62 24 100 CLAUS Gino 120 1 120 26 4,62 15 100
DE BROUWER Francis 120 2 120 16 7,50 51 100 DENOULET Johan 60 0 48 16 3,00 11 80

3 97 3 93

RANGSCHIKKING

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 1 48 935

KBC ONS HUIS 41 894

Kon KORTRIJKSE BC 39 889

Kon BRUGSE BC 35 889

ACADEMIE CENTRUM GENT 32 857

BC QUALITY ZELE 26 788

KBC ARGOS WESTVELD 25 782

BC 't OSKE 19 767

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 2 18 660

KBC METRO 11 555

BEKER DER GEWESTEN

K.B.B.B.  -  GEWEST BEIDE VLAANDEREN

KADER KB

SPEELDAG 10

KBC METRO KBC ONS HUIS

KON BRUGSE BC KON KORTRIJKSE BC

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 2 KBC GILDE HOGER OP 1

ACADEMIE CENTRUM GENT BC QUALITY ZELE

KBC ARGOS WESTVELD BC 't OSKE



BC ACADEMIE CENTRUM GENT TSP Wed Pnt Crmb Brtn Moyenne Gemid PR M.G. O.G.

DUJARDIN Luc 6927 120 1 0 100 13 7,69 O.G. 0 0 1
DEMOOR Danny 8672 90 1 2 90 22 4,09 O.G. 0 0 1
BAETE Jean-Pierre 4432 60 0 0 0 0 0,00 O.G. 0 0 0
BROUWERS Luc 6752 60 1 0 50 14 3,57 M.G. 0 1 0

BC QUALITY ZELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JACQUEMYN Tony 9431 120 1 2 120 13 9,23 M.G. 0 1 0
SAEY Etienne 5747 120 1 0 107 22 4,86 O.G. 0 0 1
VANDEPUT Rudy 7654 90 1 2 90 14 6,43 M.G. 0 1 0
BAELE Edmond 8897 60 0 0 0 0 0,00 O.G. 0 0 0

BC 't OSKE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VANDEKEERE Bert 8668 220 1 2 220 7 31,43 PR 1 0 0
VERMEULEN Johan 7010 90 0 0 0 0 0,00 O.G. 0 0 0
WERBROUCK Luc 4133 90 1 0 61 15 4,07 O.G. 0 0 1
POPPE Rudy 9778 90 1 2 90 13 6,92 M.G. 0 1 0
SPILIERS Marc 9969 60 0 0 0 0 0,00 O.G. 0 0 0

KBC ARGOS WESTVELD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STANDAERT Peter 4560 160 1 0 89 7 12,71 M.G. 0 1 0
STANDAERT Arthur 4559 90 1 0 67 13 5,15 M.G. 0 1 0
COSYNS Marc 8352 60 1 2 60 15 4,00 M.G. 0 1 0
VAN HEIRSEELE Roger 9260 120 0 0 0 0 0,00 O.G. 0 0 0
VANDAELE Pierre 4613 60 0 0 0 0 0,00 O.G. 0 0 0

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VERBRUGGHE Pol 8024 220 1 2 220 9 24,44 M.G. 0 1 0
VERBRUGGHE Philip 9274 120 1 2 120 17 7,06 O.G. 0 0 1
VANHULLE Chris 9767 90 0 0 0 0 0,00 O.G. 0 0 0
VROMANT Marc 7821 60 1 2 60 13 4,62 M.G. 0 1 0

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DECOCK Stephan 9440 300 1 0 109 9 12,11 O.G. 0 0 1
LOUAGIE Bjorn 1143 90 1 0 56 17 3,29 O.G. 0 0 1
COUSSEMENT Wim 7465 60 1 0 33 13 2,54 O.G. 0 0 1

KBC METRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DE BEIL Philippe 7177 120 1 0 84 22 3,82 O.G. 0 0 1
VAN ACKER Johan 6713 90 0 0 0 0 0,00 O.G. 0 0 0
VAN DELSEN Edgard 8665 60 1 0 34 15 2,27 O.G. 0 0 1
STEELS Dieter 4407 120 0 0 0 0 0,00 O.G. 0 0 0
DIERKENS Antoine 4399 120 0 0 0 0 0,00 O.G. 0 0 0
SOMERS Jan 1209 NS 60 0 0 0 0 0,00 O.G. 0 0 0
CAUDRON Danny 9421 60 1 0 36 18 2,00 O.G. 0 0 1

KBC ONS HUIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DEBUSSCHER Chris 9923 220 1 2 220 22 10,00 O.G. 0 0 1
GHYSSELS Patrick 2140B 90 1 2 90 18 5,00 M.G. 0 1 0
JACOBS Patrick 5121 90 1 2 90 15 6,00 M.G. 0 1 0

KON BRUGSE BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DECLERCK Gilbert 4167 220 1 0 202 12 16,83 O.G. 0 0 1
PIETERS Ronny 4233 120 1 1 120 26 4,62 O.G. 0 0 1
MUS Hendrik 9257 60 0 0 0 0 0,00 O.G. 0 0 0
DE BROUWER Francis 6719 NS 120 1 2 120 16 7,50 O.G. 0 0 1

KON KORTRIJKSE BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HIMPE Jean 9079 160 1 2 160 12 13,33 M.G. 0 1 0
CLAUS Gino 7308 120 1 1 120 26 4,62 O.G. 0 0 1
DENOULET Johan 6730 60 1 0 48 16 3,00 M.G. 0 1 0
ACX Dirk 5717 120 0 0 0 0 0,00 O.G. 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Overzichten Spelers BdG Kader KB seizoen 2024/2025


